

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/4) Construction of subgrade & earthen shoulder do d					
TWB, P-16 =			8,400 m ³		
@ 176.75/m ³ =		RS.	1,48,470		
(5/5) for subgrade					
TWB, P-17 =			3803.94 m ³		
@ 176.75/m ³ =		RS.	672,346		
(7/6) Construction of G.R. by providing well graded material do d					
TWB, P-17 =			1215.00 m ³		
TWB, P-23 =			81.00 m ³		
			1296.00 m ³		
@ 3361.13/m ³ =		RS.	43,56,024		
(8/7) WBM C.R. III					
providing, laying & spreading & compacting stone aggregate do d					
TWB, P-24 =			589.51 m ³		
@ 4132.33/m ³ =		RS.	24,36,050		
(9/11) Construction of G.R. by providing well graded material do d					
TWB, P-17 =			168.75 m ³		
TWB, P-23 =			56.25 m ³		
			225.00 m ³		
@ 3361.13/m ³ =		RS.	75,52,44		
Continuation C/O =					89,91,071

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) C.C. pavement					
Construction of un-reinforced plain					
Cement thickness as per design de d					
THB, P-24 = 330.00 m ³					
@ 7457.07/m ³ = RS. 2461493 20					
(11/23) 2/10 in excavation for foundn					
do - do					
THB, P-17 = 243.24 m ³					
@ 285.17/m ³ = RS. 69,356 20					
(12/24) providing granular sand filling					
THB, P-18 = 209.06 m ³					
@ 1154.66/m ³ = RS. 241393 20					
(13/25) providing (M-15) P.C.C. as					
levelling course in foundn de d					
THB, P-18 = 30.17 m ³					
@ 6087.88/m ³ = RS. 183671 20					
(14/26) providing Reinforced Cement Rec					
(M-20) concrete de d					
THB, P-18 = 112.97 m ³					
@ 7189.87/m ³ = RS. 812240 20					
C/O = 1,27,59,224 20					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.P. = 1,27,59,224.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/27) Placing & laying cement concrete in substructure do do					
TWB, P-18 =				22.90 m ³	
@ 8168.68/m ³ = Rs.				18,70,63.20	
(16/28) providing & laying cement concrete (M25) in superstructure do do					
TWB, P-19 =				27.12 m ³	
@ 8250.35/m ³ = Rs.				226461.00	
(17/30) providing & laying R.C.C pipe NP-3 for culvert do do					
TWB, P-19 =				15.00 m	
@ 3492.00/m = Rs.				52380.00	
(18/31) painting on parapet wall (Black & white style)					
TWB, P-19 =				41.28 m ²	
@ 95.63/m ² = Rs.				3948.00	
(19/32) providing deepholes do do					
TWB, P-19 =				84.00 Nos	
@ 245.82/No = Rs.				20648.00	
(20/36) providing P.C.C (or 10) for plinth / reinforced in substructure					
TWB, P-19 =				85.41 m ³	
@ 6087.88/m ³ Continuation					Rs. 51,99,66.00

Scanned by CamScanner